
Planet Faseroptik 850nm 1000Mbit/s SFP
Netzwerk-Transceiver-Modul SFP-Port
1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module 550m

Artikelnummer 992008017

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung
Planet Faseroptik 850nm 1000Mbit/s SFP Netzwerk-Transceiver-Modul SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module 550m

Produktbeschreibung:

Manufacturer Code : MGB-SX. Planet MGB-SX SFP
(mini-GBIC) - 1 LC 1000Base-SX Network - For Optical
Network Data Networking - Optical FiberMulti-mode
- Gigabit Ethernet - 1000Base-SX - Hot-pluggable
Hot-swappable.The MGB family consists of Small
Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) transceiver modules
that are specifically designed for high performance
integrated duplex data link over single mode optical fiber.
These transceiver modules are compliant with the
SFP Multisource Agreement (MSA) and hot pluggable.
These modules offer an easy way to be installed
in SFP MSA compliant ports at any time without
the interruption of the host equipment operation.The
MGB family of SFP Mini-GBIC Gigabit Ethernet modules
can be installed in PLANET Switch products with
SFP mini-GBIC interface.
The deployment distance can be extended from 100
meters (TP) 550 meters (Multi-Mode LC) and up
to 120 kilometers (Single-Mode LC).To meet the
increasing demand of the Industrial Ethernet fiber
solution Planet releases the MGB-T series 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX
transceivers that can operate reliably in electrically
harsh climatically demanding and wide temperature
range (-40? to 75?) environment.
The MGB-T series 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX transceivers
provide easy and fast 1000BASE-SX/LX/BX connection
for Planet wide temperature industrial equipment.
Technische Details:

Allgemein
Gerätetyp
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SFP (Mini-GBIC)-Transceiver-Modul
Formfaktor
Plug-in-Modul
Netzwerk
Anschlusstechnik
Kabelgebunden
Verdrahtungstyp
1000Base-SX
Data Link Protocol
GigE
Datenübertragungsrate
1 Gbps
Optische Wellenlänge
850 nm
Maximaler Übertragungsbereich
550 m
Produktzertifizierungen
IEEE 802.3z
Erweiterung/Konnektivität
Schnittstellen
1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode
Kompatible Steckplätze
1 x SFP (mini-GBIC)
Umgebungsbedingungen
Min Betriebstemperatur
0 °C
Max. Betriebstemperatur
50 °C

Produkteigenschaften
Netzwerk - Datenübertragungsrate 1 Gbps

Kompatible Steckplätze 1 x SFP (mini-GBIC)

Netzwerk - Typ SFP (Mini-GBIC)-Transceiver-Modul

Bereitgestellte Schnittstelle - Schnittstellen 1 x Ethernet 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode

Produkttyp SFP (Mini-GBIC)-Transceiver-Modul

Netzwerk - Formfaktor Plug-in-Modul

Netzwerk - Anschlusstechnik Kabelgebunden
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Weitere Bilder
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